





AR-2611 O-Ring Kit







AR-1828 Valve Kit AR-1856 Oil Seal Kit

AR-1857 Water Seal Kit AR-2757 Plunger Kit




Item Number

11
13
17
18
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
35
35
36
40
40
40
40
42
43
50
60
70
71

Part Number

AR-960160
AR-960850
AR-960110
AR-1380090
000000-00
000000-00
AR-880130
AR-962010
000000-00
AR-1380950
AR-600180
000000-00
AR-1380060
AR-1383020
000000-00
AR-1789010
000000-00
AR-1380530
000000-00
AR-1380120
AR-1380130
AR-740290
AR-1989600
AR-820150
AR-1380320
000000-00
AR-180030

PartsList for WHAB3240 Type 1

Description

O-RING

PLUG

RING SUPPORT
GUIDE PISTON

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP OIL

NUT

No Longer Available
SPACER

O-RING

No Longer Available
PIN PISTON

ROD CONNECTING BRONZ

No Longer Available
COVER COMPLETE
No Longer Available
SHIM 5MM 0

No Longer Available
SHIM 1MM 0
SHIM 2MM 0
O-RING

PLUG

SCREW

BEARING

No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

72

73

75

76

77

78

79

101
105
106
107
110
111
114
118
120
124
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Part Number

AR-1381850
AR-820440
AR-1080401
AR-1828
AR-2546
AR-1856
AR-1857
AR-1560031
AR-1560140
AR-1560100
AR-1560150
AR-1080540
000000-00
AR-1540272
AR-1560320
AR-1560051
AR-1540090
AR-1560640
AR-1080610
AR-1560350
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
AR-1080070
AR-1560400
000000-00
AR-180030

PartsList for WHAB3240 Type 1

Description

WASHER

SCREW GRUB
RING

KIT VALVE

KIT PLUNGER

KIT OIL SEAL

KIT WATER SEAL
FITTING

SPRING

JET

ORING

PISTON UPPER

No Longer Available
SCREW

PISTON LOWER
ADAPTER
FITTING

FITTING

PLATE

SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

HANDLE PRESSURE ADJU
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Item Number

138
139
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514

Part Number

000000-00
AR-2611
AR-1560051
AR-1080540
AR-1540272
AR-1560010
AR-1560640
AR-1540090
AR-1080610
AR-1560111
AR-1540110
AR-1540120
AR-1560320
000000-00
17657

17098
D21357
16776
D28541
S065
D29068
000000-00
MO036
D23215
000000-00
D22268
000000-00

PartsList for WHAB3240 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

KIT ORING

ADAPTER

PISTON UPPER

SCREW

OUTLET BODY

FITTING

FITTING

PLATE

NIPPLE 3/8

WASHER RING

WASHER RING

PISTON LOWER

No Longer Available
VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
FILTER INLINE ASSY
SCREEN REPLACEMENT
VALVE EASY STRT CTRL
HOSE .283/.307IN ID
CLAMP PRESS WASHER
INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL
No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32

No Longer Available
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available
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Item Number

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
857

Part Number

000000-00
F464
D21436
D21437
16471
D23196
18297
16087
000000-00
000000-00
N000537
F180
A19985
F039
A06118
5140095-05
H140
NCTO001
16797
000000-00
17730
AR-2611

PartsList for WHAB3240 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
KNOB .313-18 NUT

BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

HOSE ASSEMBLY
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
PLUG QUICK CONNECT F
LANCE EXT

GUN

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL

TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING

WRENCH ALLEN 2MM
No Longer Available
NOZZLE KIT 4.5 5 PAC
KIT ORING
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